AIN STREET .
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JUNK DITCH
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EST 2015

Carryout Beer
320z Howler / 640z Growler - $7

............. Dra ft s e 1 ect i 0 1 T

Beer

Andy Pants
Zartron-9

Main St. Premium
Officer 53

Just A Lil Guy
Spectacular Draculas
Quick Elixir
Batch

Slow News Day
13° Tmavé Pivo

St. Jerome

Coffee House Blues
Beer
Andy Pants

Batch

Glitches Get Stitches
So It's Bessie
Spectacular Draculas
Quick Elixir

13° Tmavé Pivo

Main Street Premium Czech Premium Pale Lager

St. Jerome

Coffee House Blues

Style
Cream Ale

Farmhouse Lager

ABV

5.0%

5.3%

Czech Premium Pale Lager 4.6%

Belgian Witbier
Session IPA

Hazy IPA

Double IPA

ESB

German Style Gose
Czech Dark Lager
English Porter

Imperial Milk Stout

Style

Cream Ale

ESB

IPA

Blackberry Gose
Hazy IPA
Double IPA

Czech Dark Lager

English Porter

Style

Imperial Milk Stout

4.9%
3.8%
6.2%
87%
5.6%
3.8%
4.9%
5.0%

10.2%

ABV
5.0%
5.6%
5.4%
4.5%
6.2%
87%
4.9%
4.6%

5.0%

ABV

10.2%

320z
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$11.00
$11.00
$8.00
$11.00
$8.00
$8.00

$26.00

IBU
20
40
70
8
20
70
30
30
35

IBU
30

4_Packs B /50 YA (T T o Y-SR .

2_Packs = 160Z Cans' -tk ¢ St ML BB i e B L nnernnssssnsssnnssnn .

640z Weds Special
$16.00 $12.00
$16.00 $12.00
$16.00 NA
$16.00 $12.00
$16.00 NA
$20.00 NA
$20.00 $15.00
$16.00 $12.00
$20.00 $15.00
$16.00 NA
$16.00 NA
NA NA
Price

$16.00

$16.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

Price

$26.00



