

Carryout Beer

320z Howler / 640z Growler - \$7

Draft Selection					
Beer	Style	ABV	320z	640z	Weds Special
Andy Pants	Cream Ale	5.0%	\$8.00	\$16.00	\$12.00
Zartron-9	Farmhouse Lager	5.3%	\$8.00	\$16.00	\$12.00
Main St. Premium	Czech Premium Pale Lager	4.6%	\$8.00	\$16.00	NA
Officer 53	Belgian Witbier	4.9%	\$8.00	\$16.00	\$12.00
Just A Lil Guy	Session IPA	3.8%	\$8.00	\$16.00	NA
Spectacular Draculas	Hazy IPA	6.2%	\$11.00	\$20.00	NA
Quick Elixir	Double IPA	8.7%	\$11 .00	\$20.00	\$15.00
Batch	ESB	5.6%	\$8.00	\$16.00	\$12.00
Slow News Day	German Style Gose	3.8%	\$11.00	\$20.00	\$15.00
13° Tmavé Pivo	Czech Dark Lager	4.9%	\$8.00	\$16.00	NA
St. Jerome	English Porter	5.0%	\$8.00	\$16.00	NA
Coffee House Blues	Imperial Milk Stout	10.2%	\$26.00	NA	NA
4-Packs - 16oz	Cans				
Beer	Style	ABV	IBU	Price	
Andy Pants	Cream Ale	5.0%	20	\$16.00	
Batch	ESB	5.6%	40	\$16.00	
Glitches Get Stitches	IPA	5.4%	70	\$20.00	
So It's Bessie	Blackberry Gose	4.5%	8	\$20.00	
Spectacular Draculas	Hazy IPA	6.2%	20	\$20.00	
Quick Elixir	Double IPA	8.7%	70	\$20.00	
13° Tmavé Pivo	Czech Dark Lager	4.9%	30	\$16.00	
Main Street Premium C	Czech Premium Pale Lager	4.6%	30	\$16.00	
St. Jerome	English Porter	5.0%	35	\$16.00	
2-Packs - 1602	z Cans				
Beer	Style	ABV	IBU	Price	
Coffee House Blues	Imperial Milk Stout	10.2%	30	\$26.00	